City of Warren, Pennsylvania

Department of Public Works

Summer 2014 Milling & Paving Schedule

Street

Locust

Milling
Monday, August 11, 2014

Madison: Hammond to Parker

Monday, August 11, 2014

Madison: Canton to South

Monday, August 11, 2014

Irvine

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Lexington: Cedar to South

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Brook

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Fifth: Market to East

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Fifth: East to Water

Wednesday, August 13, 2014

Rankin

Wednesday, August 13, 2014

Union

Wednesday, August 13, 2014

Fourth: Morrison to Beech

Fourth: Beech to Union

Pennsylvania: Market to Liberty

Third

Pennsylvania: Hickory to Laurel

Hickory: Pennsylvania to Third

Tuscarora

Wednesday, August 13, 2014
Thursday, August 14, 2014
Thursday, August 14, 2014
Thursday, August 14, 2014

Friday, August 15, 2014
Friday, August 15, 2014
Monday, August 18, 2014

night
night

night

Crescent Park

Monday, August 18, 2014

Street Paving

Locust

Thursday, August 14, 2014

Madison: Hammond to Grant

Thursday, August 14, 2014

Madison: Grant to Parker

Thurs & Fri, August 14-15, 2014

Madison: Canton to South

Friday, August 15, 2014

Euclid

Friday, August 15, 2014

Irvine

Monday, August 18, 2014

South

Monday, August 18, 2014

Lexington: South to Linwood

Monday, August 18, 2014

Lexington: Linwood to Cedar

Tuesday, August 19, 2014

Brook

Tuesday, August 19, 2014

Fifth: East to Water

Tuesday, August 19, 2014

Fifth: East to Market

Tue & Wed, August 19-20, 2014

Rankin

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

Union

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

Fourth: Union to Beech

Wed & Thurs, August 20-21, 2014

Fourth: Beech to Morrison

Pennsylvania: Market to Liberty

Hickory: Pennsylvania to Third

Third

Pennsylvania: Hickory to Laurel

Tuscarora

Crescent Park

Thursday, August 21, 2014
Friday, August 22, 2014
Friday, August 22, 2014

Monday, August 25, 2014

Mon -Wed, August 25-27, 2014
Wednesday, August 27, 2014
Thursday, August 28, 2014

Harmon

Thursday, August 28, 2014




